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19.Miting mladih plivaca- Vracar 2010

FLlVﬁle SAVEZ SRB”E Beograd, 18. - 19.12.2010 BPAY AP
serpian Swimming Federatior SWIMMING CLUB VRACAR
Event 22 Girls, 100m Medley 12 years and younger
19.12.2010 - 12:00 Startlist
Pionirski Z 1:10.23
Ml.pionirski Z 1:16.62
YB
Heat 1 of 10
1 VELJKOVIC, Lana 00 Crvena Zvezda Beograd NT
2 MILIDRAGOVIC, Ilvana 00 NUN - Beograd NT
3 BRKIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
4 JOSIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
5 NIKOLIC, Ana 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 MANESKI, Anja 00 NUN - Beograd NT
2 BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
3 RISTIC, lvana 01  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
4 MARIN, Natalija 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
5 MALETIC, Nadja 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
6 PETAKOVIC, Mia 01  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
Heat 3 of 10
1 PERIC, Milica 99  NUN - Beograd 2:02.61
2 MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:52.45
3 DAKIC, Katarina 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:47.35
4 SINKOVITY, Lena 99 Eisenstad 1:48.00
5 RADOVANOV, Sara 01  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:53.77
6 MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
Heat 4 of 10
1 IVIC, Una 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:46.09
2 KRNETA, Jelena 01  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:45.11
3 LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.31
4 PAVIC, Ivana 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:41.66
5 KOPRIVNIKA, Ana 00 Zvezda Kranj 1:45.79
6 MUKAETOVA, Mence 01 Ljubljana 1:46.70
Heat 5 of 10
1 LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.79
2 TOSIC, Marinela 01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.31
3 CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99  Jagodina 2000 1:36.00
4 RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 Ljubljana 1:36.56
5 NISIC, Nina 98  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:38.70
6 BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.23
Heat 6 of 10
1 RACE, Iskra 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.06
2 ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.82
3 RADONJIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.37
4 RIBAR, Katarina 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.41
5 BOZIC, Isidora 98  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.71
6 PLAVSIC, Ivana 00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.33
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19.Miting mladih plivaca- Vracar 2010
Beograd, 18. - 19.12.2010
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Event 22 'Girls, {00m Medley

Heat 7 of 10

1 PURNER, Tina

2 BABIC, Andjela

3 KRKLJUS, Nadja

4 PEKOVIC, Zvezdana
5 PURNER, Anna

6 LUKIC, Mila

Heat 8 of 10

1 BABAROVA, lvet

2 STOJADINQVIC, Jelena
3 KECMAN, Bojana

4 MILOSEVIC, Vanja

5 RADOVIC, Sara

6 KOLEVA, Presiva

Heat 9 of 10
1 STANIC, Emilija
2 BABIC, Marija

3 DJURICIC, Milica

4 PRASKALO, Natasa
5 RASIC, Ana

6 STOJKOV, Stanislava

Heat 10 of 10

1 KAPUNAC, Milica

2 OSMANBEGOVIC, Lejla
3 CREVAR, Aleksandra

4 JEFTENIC, Ana

5 DRAGOVIC, Masa

6 CREVAR, Anja

98
99
99
99
98

98
99

98
98
98

98
98
98
99
98
98

98
98
98
00
99

Eisenstad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Eisenstad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Mladost Plovdiv

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Mladost Plovdiv

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub Jagodina

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sloboda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Pk "swim Star"

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

SWIMMING CLUB VRACAR

1:30.00
1:28.14
1:27.04
1:27.32
1:29.00
1:30.20

1:27.00
1:26.14
1:24.66
1:25.52
1:26.27
1:27.00

1:22.73
1:22.13
1:19.06
1:21.96
1:22.45
1:24.49

1:18.98
1:18.00
1:12.95
1:16.62
1:18.97
1:19.00
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